DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
June, 2024 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
2N7002L/D
MOSFET – N-Channel,
Small Signal, SOT-23

2
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
2N7002LT1G
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
N−Channel
SOT−23
CASE 318
STYLE 21
MARKING
DIAGRAM
2
1
3
2N7002LT3G 10,000 Tape & Reel
2V7002LT1G
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 Tape & Reel
2V7002LT3G 10,000 Tape & Reel
60 V
7.5 � @ 10 V,
500 mA
RDS(on) MAX
115 mA
ID MAXV(BR)DSS
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*Not for new design.
1
702 M�
�
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
*Date Code orientation and/or position may
vary depending upon manufacturing location.
702 = Device Code
M = Date Code*
� = Pb−Free Package
2N7002LT1H* 3,000 Tape & Reel
2N7002LT7G 3,500 Tape & Reel
2N7002LT7H* 3,500 Tape & Reel
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
2N7002L, 2V7002L
2
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted)
Characteristic Symbol Min Typ Max Unit